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Ms. Deidré Penfold

Executive Director

Chemical and Allied Industries Association (CAIA)
2 Villa Monterey

2 Bentinck Ave

2196 Bryanston

South Africa

Email: deidre.penfold@caia.co.za
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CropLife Asia

Mr. Michael Leader

Head of Regulatory Scientific Affairs — APAC
Regulatory Science

Bayer Crop Science

Level 4, 109 Burwood Road

3122 Hawthorn

Australia

Email: michael.leader@bayer.com

CropLife International

Mr. Pasquale Falcigno

Global Regulatory Manager— Agricultural Solutions
BASF Schweiz AG

Klybeckstrasse 161

4057 Basel

Switzerland

Tel: +41 796543732

Email: pasquale.falcigno@basf.com

Ms. Kristin Kapitza

Global Chemicals Regulatory Manager
Syngenta

Rosentalstrasse 67

4058 Basel

Switzerland

Email: kristin.kapitza@syngenta.com

Mr. Ron Van Peer

Associate Director

Global Regulatory Affairs
FMC Corporation
Rijsenburgselaan 19

3972EG Driebergen
Kingdom of the Netherlands
Email: ron.vanpeer@fmc.com

Ms. Anna Katharina Piischel
Senior Stewardship Manager
Stewardship

Bayer AG, Crop Science Division
Alfred-Nobel-Str. 50

40789 Monheim am Rhein
Germany

Tel: +49 2173 383 073

Email: anna.pueschel@bayer.com

Mr. Christoph Oberdoerster

Global Regulatory Manager

Regulatory Affairs

Bayer AG, Crop Science Division
Alfred-Nobel-Str. 50

40789 Monheim

Germany

Email: christoph.oberdoerster@bayer.com
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Ms. Nevena Hristozova

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Crop Protection

CropLife International

Avenue Louise 326

1050 Brussels

Belgium

Email: nevena.hristozova@croplife.org

CropLife Latin America

Mr. Horacio Oyhanarte

Director of Public Affairs

Public Affairs and Sustainability Department
Bayer Crop Science

Ricardo Gutierrez 3652, Munro

1605 Buenos Aires

Argentina

Tel: +54 91 162 491 970

Email: horacio.oyhanarte@bayer.com

International Alliance of Trade Union
Organizations “Chrysotile”

Mr. Dmitrii Selianin

Adpviser for International Affairs
International Affairs
International Alliance of Trade-Unions Organizations
“Chrysotile”

Pobedy Street, 23

624261 Asbest City

Russian Federation

Tel: +7 90 86 39 04 04

Fax: +7 3436 54 10 01

Email: selyanind@gmail.com

International Chrysotile Association /
Association Internationale du Chrysotile

Mr. Emiliano Alonso Pelegrin
Chairman

International Chrysotile Association / Association
Internationale du Chrysotile (ICA)

1 Place Ville Marie, Suite 3900

H3B 4M7 Montreal

Canada

Tel: +32 2 230 7042

Fax: +32 2 231 0822

Email: e.alonso@alonsoasociados.com /
info@2019ica.com
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Pesticide Action Network Asia and the
Pacific

Ms. Alia Diyana Binti Mohamed Hassim

Research Officer

Pesticides Department

Pesticide Action Network Asia and the Pacific (PAN AP)
48 Persiaran Mutiara I, Pusat Komersial

Bandar Mutiara

14120 Simpang Ampat, Penang

Malaysia

Tel: +60 11 5923 3183

Email: alia@panap.net

Pesticide Action Network UK

Mr. Jago Wadley

International Advocacy Manager

International Programmes

Pesticide Action Network UK (PAN UK)

Brighthelm Centre, North Road

BN1 1YD Brighton

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
Tel: +44 77 4762 1745

Email: jagowadley@gmail.com / jago@pan-uk.org
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